

J

C.A.No. 7236 OF 2003  
ITEM No.11

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 In  
Civil Appeal No.7236/2003

1HYAM TELELINK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA  
( For Directions )

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. K Ramamoorthi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. Satinder Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar K.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 for directions is rejected.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master